BA   ERY
FUSE BECAUSE EVERY
SECOND COUNTS
2
AC
DC
DC
AC

DIN KVL-1 100-150 001690965 1
Accessories for KVL
Type Code No. Description Packaging
Clip terminal, 1,5 – 70 50mm² Cu
Clip terminal, 25– 150 50mm² Cu
Clip terminal, 25– 240 50mm² Cu
Clip terminal, 11x21 50mm² Cu
Prism clamp, 10 – 70 50mm² Al/Cu
Prism clamp, 70 – 150 50mm² Al/Cu
Prism clamp, 120 – 240 50mm² Al/Cu
Prism clamp, 120 – 300 50mm² Al/Cu
Prism clamp for 2-conductors connection, 2x70 – 95 50mm² Al/Cu
Prism clamp for 2-conductors connection, 2x120 – 150 50mm² Al/Cu
Prism clamp for 2-conductors connection, 2x120 – 240 50mm² Al/Cu
Frame clamp, 35-150mm² Al/Cu
Frame clamp, 95-300mm² Al/Cu
Feeding clamp, 25-95mm² Cu/Al, isolated, terminal M8,*
Phase busbars, 2 x 3pole KVL-00 50mm²
Phase busbars, 3 x 3pole KVL-00 50mm²
Phase busbars, 4 x 3pole KVL-00 50mm²
Phase busbars, 5 x 3pole KVL-00 50mm²
Switch position indicator, 1-pole, size 00, **
Switch position indicator, 3-pole, size 00, **
Switch position indicator, 1/2/3 -pole, size 1, 2, 3, **
Mechanical fuse monitor, size 00, **
Mechanical fuse monitor, size 1, 2, 3, **, ***
Terminal cover, 3-pole, variable to open, Length 66mm, size 00
Terminal cover, 3-pole, variable to open, Length 36mm, size 00
Terminal cover, 3-pole, variable to open, Length 42mm, size 1
Terminal cover, 3-pole, variable to open, Length 42mm, size 2
Terminal cover, 3-pole, variable to open, Length 42mm, size 3
Terminal cover, 1-pole, variable to open, Length 66mm, size 00
Terminal cover, 1-pole, variable to open, Length 36mm, size 00
Terminal cover, 1-pole, variable to open, Length 42mm, size 1
Terminal cover, 1-pole, variable to open, Length 42mm, size 3
DIN rail fixing parts, For mounting on DIN rails, size 00
DIN rail fixing parts, For mounting on DIN rails, size 1
35
AC
DC
DC
AC
Battery fuse
700V d.c., 160A
Battery NBA type 2V 1 OPzS 50:
250cells, Un=2V
Pw=67,5kW
tE= 20min (back-up time of storage system)
1. Short circuit point (Ik):
Ik=580A
2. Operating point (tE/IB):
tE = 20min (1200s)
UE= 250cells x 1,8V= 450V d.c.
IB = Pw/UE...67,5kW / 450V = 150A
500V
d.c.
Technical
data
3. DC rated fuse link:
Battery fuse 700V d.c., L/R=10ms
NH00 gG 160A 690V a.c.….problem DC rating at min. breaking capacity ~ 2xIn ???
How to choose the correct Battery fuse -
example
36
1. Short circuit point (Ik):
4 6 103 2 4 6 104 2
Prospective current (A) Ip/A
Time-current characteristics